
S DIV: LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4 BLOCK D P

ORB 434-343, 872-1098, 873-272, 

M J SCHLINK PROPERTIES LLC
485 SE COUNTRY CLUB DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-14240-000

1700 OFFICE BLD 1STY
06

870317.00 1.00/

10/10/2016 DF 0.63 123,188 0 0 123,188

STANDARD
1

265,728
2,500

123,188
391,416

0
391,416

0
391,416
391,416

0

391,416

1133/0250 10/01/2007 WD Q I 570,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENNETH WATSON, SAMUE

M J SCHLINK PROPERT

0918/0138 11/28/2000 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAMUEL & WILMA VANN(A

SAMUEL VANN JR & MA
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1604 MAINT/ALTR 75 03/15/2010

HX Base Yr

1009 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 18 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

4900 04 6,062 118.4730 87.67 531,456 1980 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5640

BAS 1,520 100 1,520 66,629

BAS 1,600 100 1,600 70,136

BAS 2,520 100 2,520 110,464

CAN 1,407 30 422 18,499

7,047 6,062 265,728

CAN= S7 E33 N7 E12 N60 W59 S12 W7 S32 E7 N25 E7 N12 E45 S46
W12 S7 W26$ BAS= E26 N40 W40 S40 E14$ PTR=N80 BAS= N25 W60
S8W2 S10 E2 S7 E60$ S80$ PTR=E70 BAS= E8 S2 E10 N2 E7 N100
W25 S100$ W70$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

2,500

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CG 150.00 178.00 27,375.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.50 4.50 123,188


